Conspicuously superior –
VOSS Point  DC Measuring Couplings
Functionality and design for the highest demands
Coupling and measuring under high pressure
Pressure testing in hydraulic systems is extremely important for smooth, reliable plant operation.
Measuring couplings are now standard in hydraulic systems and are widely used. They facilitate
nearly completely leak-proof coupling and uncoupling of measuring and test equipment during

cap M16 x 2
Further more see DIN-program
11
Measuring couplings with
male threads
The type of sealing is determined by the sealing form
Standard material of the seals is NBR
d2
SW1
i
lg
d2 Pressure lg
ca.
SW1 i Form Nm Order-No. Designation
M 8 x 1 PN 250 49.5 17 8.5 CS 6 5680202000 DC-SDS-TPC1-M8CS-SCV
M 10 x 1 PN 630 46 17 8.5 CS 15 5680210000 DC-SDS-TPC1-M10CS-SCV
M 12 x 1.5 PN 630 46 17 10 E 30 5680211000 DC-SDS-TPC1-M12E-SCV
M 14 x 1.5 PN 630 46 19 10 E 40 5680218000 DC-SDS-TPC1-M14E-SCV
M 14 x 1.5 PN 630 46.5 19 11 F 45 5680204100 DC-SDS-TPC1-M14F-SCV
M 16 x 1.5 PN 630 46 22 10 E 60 5680219000 DC-SDS-TPC1-M16E-SCV
G 1/8 PN 400 46 17 8 E 18 5680220000 DC-SDS-TPC1-G1/8E-SCV
G 1/4 PN 630 46 19 10 E 40 5680221000 DC-SDS-TPC1-G1/4E-SCV
G 3/8 PN 630 46 22 10 E 60 5680223000 DC-SDS-TPC1-G3/8E-SCV
R 1/8 PN 400 46 17 13 T 5680227000 DC-SDS-TPC1-R1/8T-SCV
1/8 NPTF PN 400 42.5 17 9.5 T 5680224000 DC-SDS-TPC1-NF1/8T-SCV
1/4 NPTF PN 630 49.5 17 16.5 T 5680225000 DC-SDS-TPC1-NF1/4T-SCV
7/16-20 UNF-2A PN 630 46 17 9 F 20 5680213100 DC-SDS-TPC1-U7/16-20F-SCV
9/16-18 UNF-2A PN 630 46 19 10 F 35 5680217100 DC-SDS-TPC1-U9/16-18F-SCV
 Metal cap with
vibration protection.
Other materials,

For tube to tube connection according to ISO 8434-1
Standard material of the seals is NBR
l2
l3
SW1
SW17
d
1
l1
Series
Tube OD
d1
Pressure l1
ca.
l2 l3 SW1 Order-No. Designation
L 6 PN 315 49.5 10.25 34.5 24 5680270181 DC/24-T-L6-TPC1-L6-SCV
L 8 PN 315 49.5 10.25 34.5 24 5680271181 DC/24-T-L8-TPC1-L8-SCV
L 10 PN 315 49.5 11.25 36.5 24 5680272181 DC/24-T-L10-TPC1-L10-SCV
L 12 PN 315 49.5 11.25 36.5 24 5680273181 DC/24-T-L12-TPC1-L12-SCV
L 15 PN 315 52.5 12.25 38.5 30 5680274181 DC/24-T-L15-TPC1-L15-SCV
L 18 PN 315 53.5 11.75 38.5 32 5680275181 DC/24-T-L18-TPC1-L18-SCV
L 22 PN 160 55.5 13.75 42.5 36 5680276181 DC/24-T-L22-TPC1-L22-SCV
L 28 PN 160 58 13.75 42.5 41 5680277181 DC/24-T-L28-TPC1-L28-SCV
L 35 PN 160 60.5 12.75 46.5 46 5680278181 DC/24-T-L35-TPC1-L35-SCV
L 42 PN 160 65 12.25 46.5 55 5680279181 DC/24-T-L42-TPC1-L42-SCV
S 6 PN 630 49.5 12.25 38.5 24 5680280181 DC/24-T-S6-TPC1-S6-SCV
S 8 PN 630 49.5 12.25 38.5 24 5680281181 DC/24-T-S8-TPC1-S8-SCV
S 10 PN 630 49.5 11.75 38.5 24 5680282181 DC/24-T-S10-TPC1-S10-SCV
S 12 PN 630 49.5 11.75 38.5 24 5680283181 DC/24-T-S12-TPC1-S12-SCV
S 14 PN 630 51 13.25 42.5 27 5680284181 DC/24-T-S14-TPC1-S14-SCV
S 16 PN 400 52.5 12.75 42.5 30 5680285181 DC/24-T-S16-TPC1-S16-SCV
S 20 PN 400 55.5 12.75 46.5 36 5680286181 DC/24-T-S20-TPC1-S20-SCV
S 25 PN 400 58 13.25 50.5 41 5680287181 DC/24-T-S25-TPC1-S25-SCV
S 30 PN 400 60.5 13.75 54.5 46 5680288181 DC/24-T-S30-TPC1-S30-SCV
S 38 PN 315 65 14.5 61.0 55 5680289181 DC/24-T-S38-TPC1-S38-SCV
 Other materials,
additional versions
and seals on request.
13

A
lg
d1
d3
SW2
B
lg
Series
Tube OD
d1
Pressure d3 lg
ca.
SW2 Form Order-No. Designation
L 6 PN 315 M 12 x 1,5 52 14 A 5680244000 DC/24-SWOS-L6-TPC1-SCV
L 8 PN 315 M 14 x 1,5 52 17 A 5680245000 DC/24-SWOS-L8-TPC1-SCV
L 10 PN 315 M 16 x 1,5 52 19 A 5680246000 DC/24-SWOS-L10-TPC1-SCV
L 12 PN 315 M 18 x 1,5 52 22 A 5680247000 DC/24-SWOS-L12-TPC1-SCV
L 15 PN 315 M 22 x 1,5 60 27 B 5680248000 DC/24-SWOS-L15-TPC1-SCV
L 18 PN 315 M 26 x 1,5 60 32 B 5680249000 DC/24-SWOS-L18-TPC1-SCV
L 22 PN 160 M 30 x 2 60 36 B 5680233100 DC/24-SWOS-L22-TPC1-SCV
L 28 PN 160 M 36 x 2 61 41 B 5680250000 DC/24-SWOS-L28-TPC1-SCV
L 35 PN 160 M 45 x 2 63 50 B 5680251000 DC/24-SWOS-L35-TPC1-SCV
L 42 PN 160 M 52 x 2 63 60 B 5680252000 DC/24-SWOS-L42-TPC1-SCV
S 6 PN 630 M 14 x 1,5 52 17 A 5680253000 DC/24-SWOS-S6-TPC1-SCV
S 8 PN 630 M 16 x 1,5 52 19 A 5680254000 DC/24-SWOS-S8-TPC1-SCV
S 10 PN 630 M 18 x 1,5 52 22 A 5680255000 DC/24-SWOS-S10-TPC1-SCV
S 12 PN 630 M 20 x 1,5 52 24 A 5680256000 DC/24-SWOS-S12-TPC1-SCV
S 14 PN 630 M 22 x 1,5 63 27 B 5680257000 DC/24-SWOS-S14-TPC1-SCV
S 16 PN 400 M 24 x 1,5 63 30 B 5680258000 DC/24-SWOS-S16-TPC1-SCV
S 20 PN 400 M 30 x 2 63 36 B 5680259000 DC/24-SWOS-S20-TPC1-SCV
S 25 PN 400 M 36 x 2 64.5 46 B 5680260000 DC/24-SWOS-S25-TPC1-SCV
S 30 PN 400 M 42 x 2 66 50 B 5680261000 DC/24-SWOS-S30-TPC1-SCV
S 38 PN 315 M 52 x 2 69 60 B 5680262000 DC/24-SWOS-S38-TPC1-SCV
 Other materials,
additional versions
and seals on request.
14

d
1
d
3
l1
d
1
Series
Tube OD
d1
d3 Pressure l1
ca.
lg
ca.
SW1 Order-No. Designation
L 6 M 12 x 1,5 PN 315 49.5 44.5 24 5680360081 DC/24-SWOL-L6-TPC1-L6-SCV
L 8 M 14 x 1,5 PN 315 49.5 44.5 24 5680361081 DC/24-SWOL-L8-TPC1-L8-SCV
L 10 M 16 x 1,5 PN 315 49.5 47.5 24 5680362081 DC/24-SWOL-L10-TPC1-L10-SCV
L 12 M 18 x 1,5 PN 315 49.5 48.5 24 5680363081 DC/24-SWOL-L12-TPC1-L12-SCV
L 15 M 22 x 1,5 PN 315 52.5 51.5 30 5680364081 DC/24-SWOL-L15-TPC1-L15-SCV
L 18 M 26 x 1,5 PN 315 53.5 55.5 32 5680365081 DC/24-SWOL-L18-TPC1-L18-SCV
L 22 M 30 x 2 PN 160 55.5 58.5 36 5680366081 DC/24-SWOL-L22-TPC1-L22-SCV
L 28 M 36 x 2 PN 160 58 59 41 5680367081 DC/24-SWOL-L28-TPC1-L28-SCV
L 35 M 45 x 2 PN 160 60.5 68 46 5680368081 DC/24-SWOL-L35-TPC1-L35-SCV
L 42 M 52 x 2 PN 160 65 68 55 5680369081 DC/24-SWOL-L42-TPC1-L42-SCV
S 6 M 14 x 1,5 PN 630 49.5 46.5 24 5680370081 DC/24-SWOL-S6-TPC1-S6-SCV
S 8 M 16 x 1,5 PN 630 49.5 48.5 24 5680371081 DC/24-SWOL-S8-TPC1-S8-SCV
S 10 M 18 x 1,5 PN 630 49.5 49.5 24 5680372081 DC/24-SWOL-S10-TPC1-S10-SCV
S 12 M 20 x 1,5 PN 630 49.5 50 24 5680373081 DC/24-SWOL-S12-TPC1-S12-SCV
S 14 M 22 x 1,5 PN 630 51 53.5 27 5680374081 DC/24-SWOL-S14-TPC1-S14-SCV
S 16 M 24 x 1,5 PN 400 52.5 56.5 30 5680375081 DC/24-SWOL-S16-TPC1-S16-SCV
S 20 M 30 x 2 PN 400 55.5 64.5 36 5680376081 DC/24-SWOL-S20-TPC1-S20-SCV
S 25 M 36 x 2 PN 400 58 66 41 5680377081 DC/24-SWOL-S25-TPC1-S25-SCV
 Other materials,
additional versions
and seals on request.
15
Measuring couplings
Bulkhead version
Tube connection according to ISO 8434-1
Standard material of the seals is NBR
d1
d2
SW1
l2
lg
Series
Tube OD
d1
d2 Pressure l2 lg
ca.
SW1 Order-No. Designation
L 6 M 12 x 1.5 PN 315 34 67 17 5680315300 DC/24-BHSLN-L6-TPC1-SCV
L 8 M 14 x 1.5 PN 315 34 67 19 5680315400 DC/24-BHSLN-L8-TPC1-SCV
L 10 M 16 x 1.5 PN 315 33.5 66.5 22 5680315500 DC/24-BHSLN-L10-TPC1-SCV
S 6 M 14 x 1.5 PN 630 36 69 19 5680315600 DC/24-BHSLN-S6-TPC1-SCV
S 8 M 16 x 1.5 PN 630 33.5 66.5 22 5680305800 DC/24-BHSLN-S8-TPC1-SCV
S 10 M 18 x 1.5 PN 630 37 70 24 5680315700 DC/24-BHSLN-S10-TPC1-SCV
 Other materials,
additional versions
and seals on request.
16

additional versions,
seals and male threads
on request.
20
Measuring equipment hoses DN 2 with
measuring couplings
For screw and plug series
■ For hydraulic and other mineral-based oils
■ Fittings same on both ends
lg
ø5
M
16
x2
Pressure lg Order-No. Designation
PN 630 200 5681004500 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG200
PN 630 300 5681004600 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG300
PN 630 400 5681004700 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG400
PN 630 500 5681004800 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG500
PN 630 630 5681004900 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG630
PN 630 800 5681005000 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG800
PN 630 1,000 5681005100 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG1000
PN 630 1,250 5681005200 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG1250
PN 630 1,500 5681005300 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG1500
PN 630 2,000 5681005800 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG2000
PN 630 2,500 5681005400 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG2500
PN 630 3,200 5681005500 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG3200
PN 630 4,000 5681005600 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG4000
PN 630 5,000 5681005700 DC-TH6-A1-A1-LG5000
21
Threaded studs for
measuring couplings
Sealing with PEFLEX profile seal ring
Standard material of the profile seal rings is NBR
Threaded studs, Form CS
M10x1
SW1
d2
i
l2
d2 Pressure l2 SW1 i Form Order-No. Designation
M 12 x 1.5 PN 630 19 17 10 E 5680900800 DC-SDS-M12E-IM10CS
G 1/8 PN 630 19 17 8 E 5680901200 DC-SDS-G1/8E-IM10CS
G 1/2 PN 630 10 27 14 E 5680901600 DC-SDS-G1/2E-IM10CS
G 3/4 PN 630 13 32 12 E 5680901400 DC-SDS-G3/4E-IM10CS
1/2 NPTF PN 630 10 24 18 T 5680901000 DC-SDS-N1/2T-IM10CS
 Other materials,
additional versions,
seals and male threads
on request.
22
Welding couplings
d
d2
lg
d2 Pressure d lg Form Order-No. Designation
M 10 x 1 PN 630 20 25 CS 5680902000 DC-WDS-IM10CS-D20-C19
G 1/4 PN 630 22 30 E 5680902400 DC-WDS-IG1/4-D22-C19
 Other materials,
additional versions
and seals on request.
23